
VET Tuition Fee Schedule

Split: 'VET_Coomera Creative'

Location:

MSF50222 - Diploma of Interior DesignName of Course:

Coomera Creative

Study Package 
Code

Full Fee Concession 
Fee

Study Package Title Census 
Date

End DateStart Date Subsidised 
Fee

Delivery Mode Total VSL 
Amount*

VSL Loan 
Fee*

BSBCMM411 Make presentations 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

BSBTEC201 Use business software applications 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

CPCWHS1001 Prepare to work safely in the 
construction industry

22/04/2025 01/05/2025 23/05/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

CUAACD312 Produce computer-aided drawings 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

CUAANM313 Create 3D digital models 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

CUAANM313 Create 3D digital models 14/07/2025 14/08/2025 12/12/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

CUADES302 Explore and apply the creative 
design process to 2D forms

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

CUADES303 Explore and apply the creative 
design process to 3D forms

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

CUADES511 Implement design solutions 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

CUADES511 Implement design solutions 14/07/2025 14/08/2025 12/12/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

CUADES512 Establish, negotiate and refine a 
design brief

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

CUADES512 Establish, negotiate and refine a 
design brief

14/07/2025 14/08/2025 12/12/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

CUADIG303 Produce and prepare photo images 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

CUADIG303 Produce and prepare photo images 14/07/2025 14/08/2025 12/12/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

CUAPPR513 Present a body of own creative work 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 
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CUAPPR513 Present a body of own creative work 14/07/2025 14/08/2025 12/12/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

MSFID4013 Design residential interior lighting 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

MSFID4013 Design residential interior lighting 14/07/2025 14/08/2025 12/12/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

MSFID4014 Produce digital models and 
documentation for interior design 
projects

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

MSFID4014 Produce digital models and 
documentation for interior design 
projects

14/07/2025 14/08/2025 12/12/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

MSFID4015 Prepare materials and finishes 
boards for client presentation

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

MSFID4015 Prepare materials and finishes 
boards for client presentation

14/07/2025 14/08/2025 12/12/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

MSFID4016 Design colour schemes for interior 
and exterior spaces

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

MSFID4017 Research and recommend furniture 
and accessories

28/01/2025 02/04/2025 12/12/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

MSFID4018 Research and recommend hard 
materials and finishes for interiors

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

MSFID4018 Research and recommend hard 
materials and finishes for interiors

14/07/2025 14/08/2025 12/12/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

MSFID4021 Design soft furnishing solutions for 
interior spaces

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

MSFID4021 Design soft furnishing solutions for 
interior spaces

14/07/2025 14/08/2025 12/12/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

MSFID5016 Develop decoration proposals for 
complex sites

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

MSFID5016 Develop decoration proposals for 
complex sites

14/07/2025 14/08/2025 12/12/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

MSFID5018 Provide interior styling service 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

MSFID5018 Provide interior styling service 14/07/2025 14/08/2025 12/12/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 
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MSFID5020 Design residential interiors 28/01/2025 02/04/2025 12/12/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

MSFID5021 Evaluate site structure and services 
for interior design briefs

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

MSFID5022 Explore and apply creative design 
methodology to interior space

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

MSFID5022 Explore and apply creative design 
methodology to interior space

14/07/2025 14/08/2025 12/12/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

MSFID5024 Design workplace interiors 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

MSFID5024 Design workplace interiors 14/07/2025 14/08/2025 12/12/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

MSFID5025 Develop residential interior design 
project documentation

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

MSFID5025 Develop residential interior design 
project documentation

14/07/2025 14/08/2025 12/12/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

MSFID5027 Research and recommend colour 
applications and finishes

28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

MSFKB3012 Plan kitchen and bathroom projects 28/01/2025 03/03/2025 27/06/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

MSFKB3012 Plan kitchen and bathroom projects 14/07/2025 14/08/2025 12/12/2025 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

CUADES511 Implement design solutions 27/01/2026 02/03/2026 26/06/2026 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

CUADES512 Establish, negotiate and refine a 
design brief

27/01/2026 02/03/2026 26/06/2026 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

CUADIG303 Produce and prepare photo images 27/01/2026 02/03/2026 26/06/2026 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

CUAPPR513 Present a body of own creative work 27/01/2026 02/03/2026 26/06/2026 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

MSFID4014 Produce digital models and 
documentation for interior design 
projects

27/01/2026 02/03/2026 26/06/2026 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

MSFID5016 Develop decoration proposals for 
complex sites

27/01/2026 02/03/2026 26/06/2026 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

MSFID5022 Explore and apply creative design 
methodology to interior space

27/01/2026 02/03/2026 26/06/2026 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 
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MSFID5024 Design workplace interiors 27/01/2026 02/03/2026 26/06/2026 $719.00 $536.00 $480.00On campus with 
some online

$862.80$143.80

Last updated: 29 October 2024

Fees and census days on this schedule are relevant to students who have, or will apply for, a VET Student Loan. VET Student Loans applicants may be required to pay 

a portion of the tuition fees if the course loan cap is not sufficient.

*A loan fee of 20% will be added to the tuition fee for students who are full fee-paying students. This loan fee does not apply to subsidised and concession students. RTO 0275 CRICOS 03020E 


